
ZS090V
SKID STEER LOADER



Engine

Operating
Range

Dimensions

Working
Performance

Items

 Length

Width

Height

Wheelbase

Tread Width

Max. Operating Altitude

Dumping Height

Dumping Reach

ZS090V

2998 kg

901 kg

0.44 m³

11.5 km/h

16.5 kN

18.5 kN

6,600 lbs

1,985 lbs

0.575 yd³

7.15 mph

3,709.4 lbf

4,159 lbf

KUBOTA

V2403-CR-T

48.6 kW/2700 rpm 65.2 HP/2700 rpm

 EU Stage V/Tier 4F 

3364 mm

1725 mm

1998 mm

1080 mm

1356 mm

3826 mm

2377 mm

790 mm

132.44 in

67.91 in

78.66 in

42.52 in

53.39 in

150.63 in

93.58 in

31.1 in
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 Operating Weight 

Rated Load

Standard Capacity

Max. Traveling Speed

Boom Breakout Force 

Bucket Breakout Force

Manufacturer

Model

Power

Emission Standard


