

SKID STEER LOADER ZS090V

		Items	ZS090V	
	Working Performance	Operating Weight	2998 kg	6,600 lbs
		Rated Load	901 kg	1,985 lbs
		Standard Capacity	0.44 m³	0.575 yd³
		Max. Traveling Speed	11.5 km/h	7.15 mph
		Boom Breakout Force	16.5 kN	3,709.4 lbf
		Bucket Breakout Force	18.5 kN	4,159 lbf
		Manufacturer	KUBOTA	
	Engine	Model	V2403-CR-T	
		Power	48.6 kW/2700 rpm	65.2 HP/2700 rpm
		Emission Standard	EU Stage V/Tier 4F	
		Length	3364 mm	132.44 in
	Dimensions	Width	1725 mm	67.91 in
		Height	1998 mm	78.66 in
		Wheelbase	1080 mm	42.52 in
		Tread Width	1356 mm	53.39 in
	Operating Range	Max. Operating Altitude	3826 mm	150.63 in
		Dumping Height	2377 mm	93.58 in
		Dumping Reach	790 mm	31.1 in







